Approx.

Time

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:15 PM

7:35 PM

7:45 PM

7:50 PM

7:55 PM

8:05 PM

8:10 PM

8:15 PM

8:20 PM

8:25 PM

Amended Agenda
School Committee Meeting

Teachers Resource Center RE VISED

Thursday, May 26, 2022 11:24 am, May 24, 2022
7:00 PM
RECEIVED
AGENDA By Milford Town Clerk at 11:24 am, May 24, 2022

Agenda
Item
1 Approval of Minutes - vote
2 Announcements, Correspondence, Distributions
3 Invitation to Speak
4 MHS Facilities Update
5 School Choice Public Hearing and Participation Vote — vote
6 Milford Community School Use Program Board Member Resignation Replacement
7 Calendar Adjustment-Vote
8 Report of the Superintendent of Schools

a. Secretary of Education Visit
9 Report of the Assistant Superintendent for Business & Human Resources

a. Approval of Warrant — vote

b. FY2022 Budget Update

c. Personnel Update

d. Acceptance of Gifts - vote
10 Subcommittee Updates
11 Future Agenda Items
12 Adjournment
13 Executive Session

a. Administrative Contracts


dpetrowski
Received

dpetrowski
Revised


