Amended Agenda School Committee Meeting

Teachers Resource Center Thursday, May 26, 2022 7:00 PM



AGENDA

RECEIVED

By Milford Town Clerk at 11:24 am, May 24, 2022

Approx. Time	Ager Item	
7:00 PM	1	Approval of Minutes - vote
7:05 PM	2	Announcements, Correspondence, Distributions
7:10 PM	3	Invitation to Speak
7:15 PM	4	MHS Facilities Update
7:35 PM	5	School Choice Public Hearing and Participation Vote – vote
7:45 PM	6	Milford Community School Use Program Board Member Resignation Replacement
7:50 PM	7	Calendar Adjustment-Vote
7:55 PM	8	Report of the Superintendent of Schools a. Secretary of Education Visit
8:05 PM	9	Report of the Assistant Superintendent for Business & Human Resources a. Approval of Warrant – vote b. FY2022 Budget Update c. Personnel Update d. Acceptance of Gifts - vote
8:10 PM	10	Subcommittee Updates
8:15 PM	11	Future Agenda Items
8:20 PM	12	Adjournment
8:25 PM	13	Executive Session a. Administrative Contracts